
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

Sprint Triathlon
1. 1:03:05 436 Fleming, Sean Male 40-44 Charlotte VT
2. 1:08:13 15 Locke, Paul Male 55-59 South Dayton NY
3. 1:08:21 399 Reddick, Timothy Male 30-34 Theresa NY
4. 1:08:23 453 Trout, Tara Female 40-44 Brooklyn NY
5. 1:08:43 547 Hess, Bob Male 55-59 Clifton Park NY
6. 1:09:40 418 Rogers, Kelly Female 35-39 Castleton VT
7. 1:10:16 63 Anderson, Aaron Male 35-39 Syracuse NY
8. 1:11:27 474 Tebo, Matthew Male 45-49 Clifton Park NY
9. 1:12:51 394 Kline, Kendra Female 30-34 Saratoga Springs NY
10. 1:14:18 451 Grady, Collin Male 40-44 Saratoga Springs NY
11. 1:15:51 475 Schwab, Benjamin Male 45-49 Clifton Park NY
12. 1:16:35 30 Sergott, Neil Male 50-54 Clifton Park NY
13. 1:16:44 546 Collins, Frank Male 55-59 Glens Falls NY
14. 1:17:19 457 Vidal Jr, Louis Male 40-44 Albany NY
15. 1:18:03 323 Rhodenbaugh, Bianca Female 25-29 Cincinnati OH
16. 1:18:40 364 Daly, Dennis J Male 30-34 Middletown NY
17. 1:20:09 261 Collins, Jason Male 40-44 Southern Pines NC
18. 1:20:20 370 Teichmann, Dan Male 30-34 Hightstown NJ
19. 1:20:23 421 Moorfoot, Richard Male 35-39 Clifton Park NY
20. 1:20:35 415 Slover, Peter Male 35-39 Clifton Park NY
21. 1:21:18 355 Gillespie, Dylan Male 30-34 Walden NY
22. 1:21:54 188 Gifford, Sasha Female 30-34 Brooklyn NY
23. 1:22:27 464 Schlesier, Brian Male 40-44 New Prague MN
24. 1:22:35 16 Hanson, Paul Male 55-59 Waterford NY
25. 1:23:26 19 Gillian, Michelle Female 50-54 Poughkeepsie NY
26. 1:24:19 397 Huang, Maggie Female 30-34 Brooklyn NY
27. 1:24:56 498 Lachanski, Greg Male 45-49 Voorheesville NY
28. 1:25:50 393 Chartier, Raphaël Rufus Male 30-34 Cantons d'Orford QC
29. 1:27:53 319 McPeters, Naomi Female 25-29 North Plainfield NJ
30. 1:27:59 61 Cole, Peter Male 35-39 Dryden NY
31. 1:29:04 423 Peck, Mark Male 35-39 Skaneateles NY
32. 1:29:21 251 Harris, David Male 60-64 Morrisonville NY
33. 1:30:48 467 Stevenson, Megan Female 40-44 Lake Luzerne NY
34. 1:32:25 398 Moroni, Ryan Male 30-34 Tarrytown NY
35. 1:34:14 274 Ansons, Karleen Female 25-29 Amawalk NY
36. 1:34:26 358 Johnson, Cameron Male 30-34 Saratoga Springs NY
37. 1:34:33 250 Krebs-Merkle, Patricia Female 55-59 Township Of Washington NJ
38. 1:34:35 357 Gilson, Christopher Male 30-34 Amawalk NY
39. 1:35:00 362 Covello, Bianca Female 30-34 Woodstock NY
40. 1:35:34 259 Bishop, John Male 60-64 Saratoga Springs NY
41. 1:35:42 407 Armijo, Jason Male 30-34 Skaneateles NY
42. 1:36:26 310 Soto, Matthew Male 25-29 Providence RI
43. 1:36:32 525 Anderson, Kristofer Male 50-54 Middlebury VT
44. 1:36:42 413 Crowley, Caitlin Female 35-39 Ballston Spa NY
45. 1:37:04 535 Millard, Suzette Female 55-59 Mechanicville NY
46. 1:38:09 269 Cieslak, Kim Female 50-54 Stroudsburg PA
47. 1:38:11 335 Murtha, Brian Male 25-29 Monroe NY
48. 1:38:26 544 Harrington, John Male 55-59 Walden NY
49. 1:38:32 300 Whitbeck, Lilly Female 10-14 Schuylerville NY
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50. 1:38:46 39 De Leon, Charisse Female 40-44 Elmhurst NY
51. 1:38:59 488 Semon, Michael Male 45-49 Indianapolis IN
52. 1:40:46 333 Soto, Stephanie Female 25-29 Saratoga Springs NY
53. 1:40:46 336 Rosenberg, Carleigh Female 25-29 Saratoga Springs NY
54. 1:41:55 328 Armeno, Nicole Female 25-29 Brooklyn NY
55. 1:42:05 267 Schachner, Mark Male 65-69 Lake George NY
56. 1:43:05 545 Dickerman, Margaret Female 55-59 Corning NY
57. 1:43:08 430 Sutch, Tom Male 35-39 Brooklyn NY
58. 1:43:12 366 Baker, Carly Female 30-34 Wynantskill NY
59. 1:43:16 334 Korot, Emily Female 25-29 Henniker NH
60. 1:43:38 455 Peterson, Courtney Female 40-44 South Hackensack NJ
61. 1:43:47 254 Jackman, Jim Male 60-64 Yorktown Heights NY
62. 1:43:57 395 Fiorentine, Kelly Female 30-34 Morris Plains NJ
63. 1:44:24 477 Semon, Paul Male 45-49 Latham NY
64. 1:45:23 392 Anastasia, Kari Female 30-34 Buffalo NY
65. 1:46:05 337 Daly, Lauren Female 25-29 Middletown NY
66. 1:46:51 401 Beuerlein, Miranda Female 30-34 Odenton MD
67. 1:47:29 459 Melendez, David Male 30-34 Astoria NY
68. 1:49:29 301 Dickerman, Sylvie Female 15-19 Corning NY
69. 1:49:45 305 Drzymala, Jessica Female 20-24 Nassau NY
70. 1:50:15 527 Purcell, James Male 50-54 Ballston Lake NY
71. 1:52:11 271 Cunningham, Jim Male 75-79 Ticonderoga NY
72. 1:52:18 495 Semon, Michelle Female 45-49 Indianapolis IN
73. 1:52:38 260 Henry, Carol Female 60-64 Ballston Spa NY
74. 1:52:46 485 Langdon, Lori Female 45-49 Ballston Spa NY
75. 1:53:12 265 Ryan, Terry Male 65-69 Bristol VT
76. 1:54:49 482 Grabbe, Jeremy Male 45-49 Glens Falls NY
77. 1:55:10 307 Semon, Alexis Female 20-24 Latham NY
78. 1:56:47 536 Morrell, Eleonora Female 55-59 Clifton Park NY
79. 2:06:28 263 Jacobson, Sibyl Female 80-84 Palm Beach Gardens FL
80. 2:09:22 529 Soto, Elisa Female 50-54 Highland Mills NY
81. 2:09:23 313 Gross, Kyle Male 25-29 Queensbury NY
82. 2:23:58 312 Morano, Carly Female 25-29 Queensbury NY

Sprint Aquabike
1. 49:43 505 Bisaccia, Paul Male 55-59 New Hartford NY
2. 50:31 510 Denham, Dr. Tom Male 55-59 Delmar NY
3. 1:01:56 273 Phillips, Karen Female 50-54 Laramie WY
4. 1:09:01 507 Strafford, Krista Female 55-59 Queensbury NY
5. 1:13:07 511 Norris, Laura Female 60-64 Manlius NY
6. 1:26:43 504 Ross, Jean Female 40-44 Brooklyn NY

Sprint Relay
1. 1:30:01 516 Black Point Sentinels, Female 55-59 Ticonderoga NY
2. 1:30:48 268 Red Fox Racers, Female 15-19 Wayne PA
3. 1:34:53 518 Family Tries, Male 40-44 Malvern PA
4. 1:40:04 517 The Favorites, Female 40-44 Latham NY

Number of records: 92
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

Sprint Triathlon

Female
1. 1:08:23 453 Trout, Tara Brooklyn NY Female 40-44
2. 1:09:40 418 Rogers, Kelly Castleton VT Female 35-39
3. 1:12:51 394 Kline, Kendra Saratoga Springs NY Female 30-34

Male
1. 1:03:05 436 Fleming, Sean Charlotte VT Male 40-44
2. 1:08:13 15 Locke, Paul South Dayton NY Male 55-59
3. 1:08:21 399 Reddick, Timothy Theresa NY Male 30-34
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Sprint Triathlon

Female 80-84
1. 2:06:28 263 Jacobson, Sibyl Palm Beach Gardens FL

Female 60-64
1. 1:52:38 260 Henry, Carol Ballston Spa NY

Female 55-59
1. 1:34:33 250 Krebs-Merkle, Patricia Township Of Washington NJ
2. 1:37:04 535 Millard, Suzette Mechanicville NY
3. 1:43:05 545 Dickerman, Margaret Corning NY

Female 50-54
1. 1:23:26 19 Gillian, Michelle Poughkeepsie NY
2. 1:38:09 269 Cieslak, Kim Stroudsburg PA
3. 2:09:22 529 Soto, Elisa Highland Mills NY

Female 45-49
1. 1:52:18 495 Semon, Michelle Indianapolis IN
2. 1:52:46 485 Langdon, Lori Ballston Spa NY

Female 40-44
1. 1:30:48 467 Stevenson, Megan Lake Luzerne NY
2. 1:38:46 39 De Leon, Charisse Elmhurst NY
3. 1:43:38 455 Peterson, Courtney South Hackensack NJ

Female 35-39
1. 1:36:42 413 Crowley, Caitlin Ballston Spa NY

Female 30-34
1. 1:21:54 188 Gifford, Sasha Brooklyn NY
2. 1:24:19 397 Huang, Maggie Brooklyn NY
3. 1:35:00 362 Covello, Bianca Woodstock NY

Female 25-29
1. 1:18:03 323 Rhodenbaugh, Bianca Cincinnati OH
2. 1:27:53 319 McPeters, Naomi North Plainfield NJ
3. 1:34:14 274 Ansons, Karleen Amawalk NY

Female 20-24
1. 1:49:45 305 Drzymala, Jessica Nassau NY
2. 1:55:10 307 Semon, Alexis Latham NY

Female 15-19
1. 1:49:29 301 Dickerman, Sylvie Corning NY

Female 10-14
1. 1:38:32 300 Whitbeck, Lilly Schuylerville NY

Male 75-79
1. 1:52:11 271 Cunningham, Jim Ticonderoga NY

Male 65-69
1. 1:42:05 267 Schachner, Mark Lake George NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.
2. 1:53:12 265 Ryan, Terry Bristol VT

Male 60-64
1. 1:29:21 251 Harris, David Morrisonville NY
2. 1:35:34 259 Bishop, John Saratoga Springs NY
3. 1:43:47 254 Jackman, Jim Yorktown Heights NY

Male 55-59
1. 1:08:43 547 Hess, Bob Clifton Park NY
2. 1:16:44 546 Collins, Frank Glens Falls NY
3. 1:22:35 16 Hanson, Paul Waterford NY

Male 50-54
1. 1:16:35 30 Sergott, Neil Clifton Park NY
2. 1:36:32 525 Anderson, Kristofer Middlebury VT
3. 1:50:15 527 Purcell, James Ballston Lake NY

Male 45-49
1. 1:11:27 474 Tebo, Matthew Clifton Park NY
2. 1:15:51 475 Schwab, Benjamin Clifton Park NY
3. 1:24:56 498 Lachanski, Greg Voorheesville NY

Male 40-44
1. 1:14:18 451 Grady, Collin Saratoga Springs NY
2. 1:17:19 457 Vidal Jr, Louis Albany NY
3. 1:20:09 261 Collins, Jason Southern Pines NC

Male 35-39
1. 1:10:16 63 Anderson, Aaron Syracuse NY
2. 1:20:23 421 Moorfoot, Richard Clifton Park NY
3. 1:20:35 415 Slover, Peter Clifton Park NY

Male 30-34
1. 1:18:40 364 Daly, Dennis J Middletown NY
2. 1:20:20 370 Teichmann, Dan Hightstown NJ
3. 1:21:18 355 Gillespie, Dylan Walden NY

Male 25-29
1. 1:36:26 310 Soto, Matthew Providence RI
2. 1:38:11 335 Murtha, Brian Monroe NY
3. 2:09:23 313 Gross, Kyle Queensbury NY

WES - Ticonderoga Triathlon Festival - 20230617
Age Group Awards 

2


	WES - 20230617 - Ticonderoga Triathlon Festival - Sprint Overall Results
	WES - 20230617 - Ticonderoga Triathlon Festival - Sprint Top 3 Awards
	WES - 20230617 - Ticonderoga Triathlon Festival - Sprint Age Group Awards



